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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 4W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Evans429
Monterey

8.700 8.950 9.5009.500 36.650
5T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Cynthia Reyes432
Monterey

8.650 8.900 9.4009.500 36.450
7T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Sofia Posadas434
Monterey

8.700 8.700 9.1509.300 35.850
5T 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Abby Schell-Bigelow436
USA Elite

9.000 8.600 8.8509.000 35.450
1 7T 6* 9* 4T

4T

Orion Godfrey-Dacuyan430
Monterey

8.800 8.800 8.8509.000 35.450
3T 3T 6* 9* 4T

4T

Kendra Gwartney435
USA Elite

8.650 8.400 8.9009.400 35.350
7T 12 3 6T 6 

6 

Caylee Benedetto439
All Star

8.800 8.500 9.0008.800 35.100
3T 10T 10 4T 7 

7 

Sarah Collins440
GymWorld

8.400 8.700 8.6509.000 34.750
13T 5T 6T 13T 8 

8 

Natalie Stoll441
GymWorld

8.200 8.800 8.7009.000 34.700
15 3T 6T 12 9T

9T

Patricia Ortiz431
Monterey

8.600 8.600 9.0008.500 34.700
9 7T 12 4T 9T

9T

Katie Webb433
Monterey

8.450 8.000 8.9008.700 34.050
11T 14 11 6T 11 

11 

Jasmine Bozarth-Blasingam443
Rock Solid

8.550 8.500 7.8009.100 33.950
10 10T 5 15 12 

12 

Gianna Wilson442
GymWorld

8.400 8.100 8.6508.400 33.550
13T 13 13 13T 13 

13 

Shayla Zierke438
All Star

8.900 7.900 8.8007.900 33.500
2 15 16 11 14 

14 

Jordan Geil444
Rock Solid

8.450 7.600 8.9008.300 33.250
11T 16 14 6T 15 

15 

Sarah Riesenhuber437
All Star

8.100 8.600 7.3008.200 32.200
16 7T 15 16 16 

16 
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